
VINTAGE SPORTS-CAR CLUB 
2018 VOLUNTEERING FORM

Please return your completed form by post to: Competition Department, VSCC, The Old Post Office,  
Chipping Norton, OX7 5EL or by email to samantha.haldane@vscc.co.uk

It is Club policy to send Marshals’ Instructions for all non-ticketed events electronically and so please confirm 
the best email address for us to send all your marshalling correspondence to.  If  you have not received your 
Marshals’ Instructions 5 days before an event you have volunteered for, please check your spam folder or 

download the paperwork from the Club website.

Full Name

Membership Number

Address (inc. Postcode)

Home Tel

Daytime Tel

Mobile

Email Address

MSA ID Number

Grade

NB: If  you wish to volunteer for a two-day event, please ensure that you tick both days within Form A.

Form A – First Quarter of 2018
NB: If  you have already volunteered for the following events, please do not complete Form A.

Event Name Date Attending
Please identify the role you would 
like to undertake

Measham Rally
Saturday 20 January / 
Sunday 21 January

New Year Driving Tests Sunday 28 January

Exmoor Fringe Trial Saturday 17 February

Pomeroy Trophy Saturday 24 February

John Harris (Derbyshire) Trial Saturday 3 March



Event Name Date Attending
Please identify the role you would 
like to undertake

Herefordshire Trial (Day 1) Saturday 17 March

Herefordshire Trial (Day 2) Sunday 18 March

LC&ES Welsh Weekend (Day 1) Saturday 24 March VOLUNTEER TO LC&ES DIRECTLY

LC&ES Welsh Weekend (Day 2) Sunday 25 March VOLUNTEER TO LC&ES DIRECTLY

Scottish Trial Saturday 14 April

Formula Vintage – Round 1 –  
Silverstone (Day 1)

Saturday 21 April

Formula Vintage – Round 1 –  
Silverstone (Day 2)

Sunday 22 April

Please outline below in-confidence any medical issues or other restrictions that we should take into 
consideration before allocating you to a particular duty.  


